List of EQuipment and instrument in central instrumental facility Lab

Lab No. — 303 and 307
(Second Floor Composite Laboratory Building)
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Inert Gas Evaporation
System

2. Source meter- Keithley 2450

Spin coater
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Spin coater : spin NXG-
P1A

Magnetic stirrer

Weighing Machine

Ultrasonication

Spin Coater: SpinNXG-PIA
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8. Solar Simulator

(a) Muffle Furnace

(b) Muffle furnace 1100°C

(c) Muffle Furnace 1400°C
9. (d) Muffle Furnace 1150°C

Single Zone Tubular

10. Furnace

Double Zone Tubular

11. Furnace




12.

13

14

15

16

Hot Air Oven

Filtration Unit

UV Ozone Cleaner

UV Cabinet 3 tube

Pallet Making Machine




17

Labman — Ultrasonic
cell crusher noise
isolating chamber

UV-Vis Double Beam
18 Spectrophotometer :
LMSP-UV 1900
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